Calderdale League 2024-25 Mon 11th Nov 2024 00:00 Winner: Away

Board Rating Huddersfield C

1(B) 1977
2(B) 1837
3(B) 1850
4(B) 1710
5(B) 1566
Total 8940

Last update Dave Patrick Tue 12th Nov 2024 14:22. Reported by Dave Patrick Tue 12th Nov 2024

Burke, Alex
Fossey, Isaac

V Hebden Bridge B Rating

% - % Leonard, Pete
0-1 Ward, Michael

Westmoreland, Steve %2 - %2 Kerrane, John
Telukuntla, Sai Pavan 0 -1 Williams, Jonny

Moss, Peter G

14:22. Verified By

1-0 Nolan, Matthew
2-3

1920
1897
1666
1731
1406
8620



